Hallenspielplan Sporthalle L6h (09050 )

Loh 5

58579 Schalksmiihle

Termin

Liga Heimmannschaft

Gastmannschaft

Erg.

Termin

Liga Heimmannschaft

Gastmannschaft

Erg.

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

. 14.09.2024 00:00

. 21.09.2024 00:00

. 05.10.2024 00:00

.02.11.2024 00:00
00:00

.16.11.2024 00:00

. 30.11.2024 00:00

.07.12.2024 00:00

. 18.01.2025 00:00
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SSV Numbrecht Handball

VL Gummersbach

HSG Ludenscheid e. V.

CVJM Oberwiehl
HC Gelpe/Strombach

SSV Overath

HC Gelpe/Strombach

CVJM Oberwiehl

HSG Marienh...Mullenbach

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0
0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0
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Sa. 25.01.2025 00:00

Sa. 15.02.2025 00:00

Sa. 08.03.2025 00:00
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Regionsobe8ig&H Dragons
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RegionsobeBi@&H Dragons
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TuS 09 Drolshagen e.V.

HSG Lidenscheid e. V.

VL Gummersbach

0:0

0:0




